
pghsummercamp.com | info@pghsummercamp.com

JUNE 14 - AUGUST 16, 2021
Ages 4-5-year-old from 9AM-12PM | Ages 6-12 from 9AM-3PM

*Broadway and Tennis camps are ONLY for 6-13 years old

6/28-7/2

7/5-7/9

7/12-7/16

7/19-7/23

7/26-7/30

Week 3 fun in the sun tennis*OR

Week 4 0lympics Mad ScienceOR

6/14-6/18

6/21-6/25

Week 1 OR

Week 2

aqua adventure

Creative Kids OR

Week 5 OR

Week 6

aqua adventure tennis*

OR

Week 7

Broadway Theatre* Tennis

OR

8/2-8/6 Week 8

olympics Fantasy camp

OR

8/9-8/13 Week 9

aqua adventure tennis*

OR

8/16-8/20 Week 10

fun in the sun empowerment

Aqua Adventure Tennis*OR

Broadway Theatre*

tennis*


